Bus

Tram 14 Mihaljevac-Zaprude Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Mihaljevac — Zaprude Mihaljevac — Zaprude
27 stops Monday 04:40-23:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:40-23:06
Mihaljevac

Wednesday 04:40-23:06
Jandri¢eva

Thursday 04:40-23:06
Radi¢. Setaliste

Friday 04:40-23:06
GupcCeva zvijezda
Belostenceva Saturday 04:40-23:07
Grskoviéeva Sunday 05:40-23:10
Draskovi¢eva

Route info
Trg J. Jelacica Direction: Mihaljevac

Stops: 27

Frankopanska
Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Velesajam

Muzej suv.umjetnosti

Sopot

Sredisce

Utrina

Zaprude



Direction

Mihaljevac — Mandlova

19 stops

Open route schedule

Mihaljevac

Jandriceva

Radié. Setaliste

Gupceva zvijezda

Belostenceva

Grskoviceva

Draskoviceva

Traumatologija

Sheraton

Branim. trznica

Trg P. KreSimira

Subiceva

Trznica Kvatri¢

Masiéeva

Jordanovac

Park Maksimir

Hondlova

Ravnice

Mandlova

Route schedule
Mihaljevac — Mandlova

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mihaljevac
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

+1
09:00-00:24
+1
09:00-00:24
+1
09:00-00:24
+1
09:00-00:24
+1
09:00-00:24
+1
17:30-00:10

19:06-23:56


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-14-829241373-2753019307

Direction
Zaprude — Mandlova

17 stops

Open route schedule

Zaprude

Zaprude

Most mladosti

Borovje

Folnegovicevo

Slavonska

Drziéeva

Autobusni kol.

Trg P. KreSimira

Subiceva

Trznica Kvatri¢

Masiéeva

Jordanovac

Park Maksimir

Hondlova

Ravnice

Mandlova

Route schedule
Zaprude — Mandlova

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zaprude

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

+1
17:34-00:15
+1
17:34-00:15
+1
17:34-00:15
+1
17:34-00:15

+1
17:34-00:15

+1
19:09-00:18
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Direction
Zaprude — Mandlova

22 stops

Open route schedule

Zaprude

Zaprude

Most mladosti

Borovje

Folnegovicevo

Slavonska

Drziéeva

Autobusni kol.

Branim. trznica

Branimirova

Sheraton

Traumatologija

Draskovi¢eva

Vondinina

Petrova

Kvaternikov trg

Masiceva

Jordanovac

Park Maksimir

Hondlova

Ravnice

Mandlova

Route schedule
Zaprude — Mandlova

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zaprude
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

+1
24:05
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Direction

Ravnice — Zaprude

17 stops

Open route schedule

Ravnice

Hondlova

Park Maksimir

Jordanovac

Masiceva

Kvaternikov trg

Trznica Kvatri¢

Subi¢eva

Trg P. KreSimira

Autobusni kol.

Drziéeva

Slavonska

Folnegovicevo

Borovje

Most mladosti

Zaprude

Zaprude

Route schedule
Ravnice — Zaprude

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ravnice
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

04:06-14:07

04:06-14:07

04:06-14:07

04:06-14:07

04:06-14:07

04:16-11:00

05:18-10:53
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Direction

Mihaljevac — Zaprude

27 stops

Open route schedule

Mihaljevac

Jandriceva

Radié. Setaliste

Gupceva zvijezda

Belostenceva

Grskoviceva

Draskoviceva

Trg J. Jeladi¢a

Frankopanska

Trg Rep. Hrvatske

Vodnikova

Studentski centar

ZagrepCanka

Ugit. fakultet

Vjesnik

Prisavlje

Veslacka

St. dom S. Radi¢

Arena Zagreb

Savski gaj

Trnsko

Velesajam

Muzej suv.umjetnosti

Sopot

Sredisce

Route schedule
Mihaljevac — Zaprude

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mihaljevac
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

16:43-23:30

16:43-23:30

16:43-23:30

16:43-23:30

16:43-23:30

23:20

18:23-23:32
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Utrina

Zaprude



Direction
Ravnice — Mihaljevac

20 stops

Open route schedule

Ravnice

Hondlova

Park Maksimir

Jordanovac

Masiceva

Kvaternikov trg

Trznica Kvatri¢

Subi¢eva

Trg P. KreSimira

Branim. trznica

Branimirova

Sheraton

Traumatologija

Draskoviceva

Grskoviceva

Belostenceva

Gupceva zvijezda

Radic¢. Setaliste

Jandri¢eva

Mihaljevac

Route schedule
Ravnice — Mihaljevac

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ravnice
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

04:03-13:54

04:03-13:54

04:03-13:54

04:03-13:54

04:03-13:54

04:02-10:50

05:03-10:41
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Direction
Zaprude — Mihaljevac

27 stops

Open route schedule

Zaprude

Utrina

SrediSce

Sopot

Muzej suv.umjetnosti

Velesajam

Trnsko

Savski gaj

Arena Zagreb

St. dom S. Radi¢

Veslacka

Prisavlje

Vjesnik

Ugit. fakultet

ZagrepCanka

Studentski centar

Vodnikova

Trg Rep. Hrvatske

Frankopanska

Trg J. Jeladi¢a

Draskoviceva

Grskoviceva

Belostenceva

Gupceva zvijezda

Radié. Setaliste

Route schedule
Zaprude — Mihaljevac

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zaprude
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

04:37-23:33

04:37-23:33

04:37-23:33

04:37-23:33

04:37-23:33

04:45-23:19

05:45-23:07
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Jandriéeva

Mihaljevac



Direction
Zaprude — Mandlova

30 stops

Open route schedule

Zaprude

Utrina

SrediSce

Sopot

Muzej suv.umjetnosti

Velesajam

Trnsko

Savski gaj

Arena Zagreb

St. dom S. Radi¢

Veslacka

Prisavlje

Vjesnik

Ugit. fakultet

ZagrepCanka

Studentski centar

Vodnikova

Trg Rep. Hrvatske

Frankopanska

Trg J. Jeladi¢a

Draskoviceva

Vondinina

Petrova

Kvaternikov trg

Masiceva

Route schedule
Zaprude — Mandlova

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zaprude
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

23:44-23:56

23:44-23:56

23:44-23:56

23:44-23:56

23:44-23:56

17:08-23:57

17:53-23:59
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Jordanovac
Park Maksimir
Hondlova
Ravnice

Mandlova

14 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zagreb

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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